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SPARFELL LANDS IN MALTA!
The aviation group obtains its 4th AOC

uilding on its growth of

the past couple of years

and strengthening its

positioning in Europe,
SPARFELL announces its fourth AOC
in Malta.

Responding to specific needs
expressed by clients, the Maltese
AOC offers customers interested in
SPARFELL's services and having or
wanting to have a Maltese aircraft
registration an alternative to
registrations from its existing AOCs
in Austria, San Marino, and France.
Specifically, the services provided
are aircraft management and aircraft
charter.

SPARFELL Espaiia S.L.

With appointed Managing
Director Ms. Rocio Masip, SPARFELL
has also created a Spanish subsidiary
located in Madrid - SPARFELL Esparia
S.L. - continuing the same positive
trajectory. Similarly to SPARFELL Malta
Ltd, the subsidiary will provide aircraft
management and aircraft charter
services to Spanish customers who
value local service and expertise from
a global company.

Rocio Masip - Managing Director of
SPARFELL Espanha
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A Dassault Falcon 7X of the SPARFELL Charter Fleet © Dimitri Baer

SPARFELL's Fleet Expansion
SPARFELL's geographical

growth further fostered fleet
expansion, with the aviation group
now counting 35 aircraft from varying
manufacturers under management
across its four AOCs. The latest aircraft
to join the fleet are two Falcon 7X, a
Global 7500, a Learjet 60, a Learjet
60XR and a Gulfstream 280.

SPARFELL Aircraft Trading
The SPARFELL Aircraft Trad-

ing locations in Geneva, Washington
DC, Vienna, and Singapore have had a
busy 2022 so far, reacting to the
dynamic market forces currently
affecting worldwide aircraft trading. As
a result, the Trading group has had its
best year ever, and expects to close a
few more currently pending sales by
year end.

Brandt Boyle, Vice President
of Aircraft Trading, says, “l am
particularly proud to see the
cooperation between our European
and US locations, which has resulted in
the sale of several aircraft from Europe
into the United States, including a
Legacy 600, Legacy 450 and Citation
Ultra. This certainly confirms that the
plan to help SPARFELL expand into

the US Market has been an initial
success, with more exciting

opportunities on the horizon.”

The SPARFELL Trading group
aims to serve the trading requirements
and interests of current SPARFELL
management clients but also interacts
closely with clients not yet
affiliated with SPARFELL by
maintaining a connection with the
Market via other brokers and contacts
worldwide, seeking to engage in
mutually beneficial partnerships that
result in real-time Market knowledge
and successful aircraft transactions.

Brandt Boyle - Vice President of
Aircraft Trading
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SPARFELL Lifestyle Management
SPARFELL Lifestyle Manage-
ment has also met important mile-
stones in 2022, announcing its first
yacht in management just before the
summer months. Moreover, in April of

SPONSORED CONTENT

this year, SPARFELL Lifestyle launched
an exclusive online portfolio of more
than 160 villas and chalets in various
locations, such as Courchevel 1850,
Saint Tropez, Ibiza, Meribel, Val D'lsére,
Mallorca, Corsica, Mykonos, Sardinia,

Gstaad, La Clusaz and Puglia. Clients
can obtain private access to the
portfolio by contacting the lifestyle
department at lifestyle@sparfell.aero.

Princess Y72 - Yacht under management with SPARFELL Lifestyle

SPARFELL Leasing DAC

Dublin
SPARFELL USA Inc. o0
Washington
e o

SPARFELL France SAS-AOC
Le Bourget
e o

Paris -

SPARFELL Espaiia S.L.
Madrid
o

SPARFELL’s Services

@ Aircraft Design @ Aircraft Management Charter

@ Aircraft Leasing @ Aircraft Trading

WWW.SPARFELL.AERO
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@ Office Location

SPARFELL Luftfahrt GmbH - AOC
Vienna

°
SPARFELL Headquarters
Geneva
[ ] ceeo000
SPARFELL Luftfahrt S.R.L. - AOC

San Marino
® SPARFELL Singapore

Singapore

SPARFELL Malta Ltd - AOC
Maita
(1)

@ Lifestyle Management

Consulting @ Luxury Asset Management

SPARFELL

AIRCRAFT TRADING OFFICES
Geneva, Switzerland - +41 22 787 08 77
Washington, USA - +1 301 525 4380
Singapore - +65 6221 0989

Vienna, Austria - +43 (0) 1 70 700 90 16
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SPARFELL

CHARTER, MANAGEMENT, SALES & ACQUISITIONS, LEASING, DESIGN

File Picture

2008 CHALLENGER 300

4’500 Total Hours,
MSP Gold, EASA Certified

Make Offer

2007 AGUSTA AT09E POWER OFF-MARKET

2’185 Total Hours, 4’600 Total Cycles, EASA,
Engines on Aerodynamics Powerplan, 5+1 Passengers

Deal Pending

TRADING.GENEVA@SPARFELL.AERO / +41 22 787 08 77
TRADING.USA@SPARFELL.AERO / +1 301 525 4380
TRADING.SINGAPORE@SPARFELL.AERO / +65 6221 0989

WWW.SPARFELL.AERO

2011 CHALLENGER 605 OFF-MARKET

2’800 Total Hours, ProLine 21 Advanced,
GE Onpoint, Smart Parts

Make Offer

3’750 Total Hours, 5’500 Total Cycles,
EASA, Floats Equipped, Recent Paint and Interior

Make Offer

Just Sold

G450 OFF-MARKET

Sold

2015 PHENOM 300 OFF-MARKET

3’000 Total Hours, EASA,
On JSSI and EEC standard

Sold



Wanted

File Picture

SPARFELL



	P001 (FC)
	P002
	P003
	P004
	P005
	P006
	P007
	P008
	P009
	P010
	P011
	P012
	P013
	P014
	P015
	P016
	P017
	P018
	P019
	P020
	P021
	P022
	P023
	P024
	P025
	P026
	P027
	P028
	P029
	P030
	P031
	P032
	P033
	P034
	P035
	P036
	P037
	P038
	P039
	P040
	P041
	P042
	P043
	P044
	P045
	P046
	P047
	P048
	P049
	P050
	P051
	P052
	P053
	P054
	P055
	P056
	P057
	P058
	P059
	P060
	P061
	P062
	P063
	P064
	P065
	P066
	P067
	P068
	P069
	P070
	P071
	P072
	P073
	P074
	P075
	P076
	P077
	P078
	P079
	P080
	P081
	P082
	P083
	P084
	P085
	P086
	P087
	P088
	P089
	P090
	P091
	P092
	P093
	P094
	P095
	P096
	P097
	P098
	P099
	P100
	P101
	P102
	P103
	P104
	P105
	P106
	P107 (IBC)
	P108 (BC)



